Cokoladova tretra 2021

KoSice 29.06.2021

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 10:02

(142) 200m - Chlapci 2012 - 2013 :: Beh A

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.¢.

Meno

BEZAK Rudolf
BODAK Alexej
SKOVRAN Leonard
LIPTAK Lukas
SOMOS Richard
BARTEK Lukas
CVANIGA Kristian
KOZLEJ Lubomit

Nar.

2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

Klub / Krajina

AK Slavia TU Kosice
ZS$ Vojcice

AK Slavia TU Kosice
ZS Trebidov

ZS Trebisov

Z8 Zakovce

ZS Zakovce

AK Slavia TU Kosice

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon

36,47
36,68
37,64
39,39
41,84
41,89
46,57
52,55
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